Mun:.c:.pal Form
Office of Campaign and Political Financg{l§EPR 20 A# (19

Commonweal th
of Massachusetts

File with: 4/28/2015
City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

; Reportlng Period - Beginning: 1/1/2015 Ending: 4/30/2015
i Type of report: Pre-election
|
Kenneth Tavares Commlnttee to Elect Ken Tavares 2015
Full Name of Candidate Committee Name
Selectman ) PBavid Buckmman
: Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer
! 7 Winter Street 36 Timberlane
Plymouth, MA 02360 PLYMCUTH, ma 02360
Residential Address Committee Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report: $133.03

Total receipts this period: $4,535.00

Subtotal: $4,668.03

Total expenditures this period: 52,769.02 i
Ending Balance: $1,899.01

Total inkind contributions this period: $0.00

Total outstanding liabilities: $600.00

Name of bank (s} used: Bridgewater Credit Union

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:
I certify that.I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and
belief, a t ‘e and- complete statement of all campaign fingnece activity including all contributions, loans, raceipts,
expendiltures, disbuﬁsem@nts, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance acfivity of all persaons acting umn the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requiremenis of M.G, L c. 55! 7
&
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[ 4 . N .
Treasurer's \signature {in ink)

Affidavit of Candidate {check 1 box only} :

[l candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that I have examined this report, and attsched schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belisf, a
true and complete statement of a1l campaign finance actiwvity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of
this committee In accordance with the requirements of M,G.L. <. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred

any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

L] candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that I have exemined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,
a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, lecans, receipts, expenditures,
disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:




Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. ¢. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

Name and Residential Address

Boucher, Rachelle
24 Pond View Circle
Plymouth, MA 02360

Bramhall, Charles
421 Sandwich Street
Plymouth, MA 02360

Cashman, Maryann
1% Nixon Avenue
Plymouth, MA 02360

Fry, Russell
222 Jordan Road
Plymouth, MA 02360

Frv, Ruth
37 Cld Sandwich Road
Plymouth, MA 02360

Hollis, Robert
110 Fairview Drive
Plymcuth, MA 02360

Kelley, Thomas
41 Arlington Road
Plymouth, MA 02360

MA Lakorers' District Council Pol
Action Comm

7 Laborers' Way

Hopkinton, MA 01748

80479

Meehl, Jack
24 Ashberry Street
Plymouth, MA 02360

Mullin, Sean
488 State Road
Plymouth, MA 02360

Amount

$100.00

$100.

$100.

575.

$100.

$100.

5100.

$500.

5100.

5100.

0o

00

oo

oc

oy

00

090

00

00

Occupation and Employer

Attorney

Self

Retired

Retired

Insurance Agent

Retired

Banker

Self



Date

4/24/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/16/2015

4/10/2015

4/1/2015

Name and Residential Address

Mungell, W. Keith
128 Waban Avenue
Newton, MA 02468

Nugent, Paul
98 Columbia Cizrcle
Plymcuth, MA 02360

Russell Jr., Edward
725 Long Pond Road
Plymouth, MA 02360

Salernc, Harry
P,.O. Box 1785
Manomet, MA 02345

Stewart, dJoyce
53 Rocky Hill Drive
Plymouth, MA 02360

Tavares (Loan), Kenneth
7 Winter Street
Plymouth, MA 02360

Tiernan, Ann
4 Chapman Ln
Plymouth, MA 02360

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Amount

$250.

$100.

$100.

$1900.

5250,

5600.

5100.

52,875,
51,660.
54,535,

0c

00

00

00

00

00

00

0c
]y
00

Occupation and Employer

Banker

Leader Bank

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired



Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. ¢. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period.
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date Name and Address

4/24/2015 Consolidated Mail Service
98 Reservoir Park Drive
Rockland, MA 02370

4/4/2015 Consolidated Mail Service
88 Reservolr Park Drive
Rockland, MA 02370

4/1/2015 Ken Howe C/0 Elks Club
TL.ong Pond Road
Plymouth, MA 02360

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Amount

$2,194.

$375.

5200.

$2,769.
50.
$2,769.

02

Go

0o

02
]y
02

Purpose

Mailing

Mailing

Kick-Off Party



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. Xn-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16, An exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. also give the cccupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar yaar,

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Occupation/Employer

Total Itemized Inkind Contributiocons $C.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions £0.00
Total Inkind Contributions $0.00



Schedule D: lLiabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still
outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date To Whom Due Amount Purpose

4/10/2015 Tavares {Loan), Kenneth $600.00 Loan from candidate
7 Winter Street
FPlymouth, MA 02360

Total Outstanding Liabilities £600.00



